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News about your Haberfield and Como programs 

 

We are Achieve Australia. 

We will soon run the programs at 

Como and Haberfield. 

 

 

 

Kiran and Bronte met every participant 

at Como. They talked about the change 

and how everyone feels. 

 

 

Kiran and Bronte visited both centres. 

They met all the workers and some 

participants. 
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Bronte will phone each family soon. 

She will set a time to talk about new 

Service Agreements. 

 

 

Your Service Agreement tells you 

• what supports you get 

• who gives the supports 

• when the supports happen. 

 

 

 

The change to Achieve will happen in 

July 2025. Your daily routine will stay 

the same. 
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Watch a short video about life at 

Achieve: 

Karen and Sharon’s story. 

 

 

 

Thank you for welcoming us. 

We look forward to supporting you. 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0Wntr1Aqd4c

